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National and Kapodistrian University of Athens

School of Philosophy

Class Schedule

Department of English Language and Literature

Course Title Section
(alphabetical)

Academic Discourse (P-2)
Academic Discourse (KAS-O)
Academic Discourse (A-KAR)
Introduction to Linguistics | (A-KAR)
Introduction to Linguistics | (KAS-O)
Introduction to Linguistics | (P-Z)
English Fiction (Kas-O)

English Fiction (A-Kar)

English Fiction (P-2)

Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Fall

semester 2025 - 2026

Day Start End Taught by Amphitheatre/Room

09:00 12:00

09:00 12:00

09:00 12:00

09:00 12:00

15:00 18:00

15:00 18:00

09:00 12:00

12:00 15:00

12:00 15:00

1st Semester

Prof. TZANNE Aggeliki

Prof. TZANNE Aggeliki

Prof. Ifantidou Elli

Assoc Prof. GEORGIAFENTIS Michalis
Prof. LAVIDAS Nikolaos

Prof.LAVIDAS Nikolaos

Assoc Prof. MARKIDOY Vasiliki

Prof. DESPOTOPOULOU Anna

Asst Prof. PANAGOPOULOS Nikolaos

425

428

432

427

314

314

427

445

436
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School of Philosophy

National and Kapodistrian University of Athens

Course Title

Contemporary Anglophone Theatre
Contemporary Anglophone Theatre

Contemporary Anglophone Theatre

English Phonetics and Phonology
English Poetry

English Poetry

English Poetry

English Phonetics and Phonology

(alphabetical)

A-KAR

KAS-O

P-Z

A-KAR

P-Z

KAS-O

A-KAR

KAS-O

Fall

Class Schedule

End

39 Semester

Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Wednesday

Friday

12:00

15:00

15:00
15:00

12:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

15:00

18:00

18:00
18:00

15:00

12:00

12:00

15:00

Department of English Language and Literature
semester 2025 - 2026

Day Start

Taught by Amphitheatre/Room

Assoc.Prof. BLATANIS Konstantinos

Asst. Prof. DELIKONSTANTINIDOU Aikaterini

Dr ARETOULAKIS Emmanouil
Dr GEORGOUNTZOU Anastasia

Asst. Prof. PANAGOPOULOS Nikolaos

Dr ARETOULAKIS Emmanouil

Assoc.Prof. MARKIDOY Vasiliki

Dr GEORGOUNTZOU Anastasia

433

425

433
425

433

426

425

425
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Taught by Amphitheatre/Room

Dr GEORGOUNTZOU Anastasia

DR VLACHOS Kosmas

Dr KORDA Diamantoula

Dr VLACHOS Kosmas

Asst.Prof.LIONTOU Trisevgeni

> National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
School of Philosophy
Class Schedule
Department of English Language and Literature
Fall semester 2025 — 2026
Course Title Section Day Start End
(alphabetical)
English Phonetics and Phonology P-Z Wednesday  15:00 18:00
5th Semester

Language skill Development
And New Media Group A Monday 12:00 15:00
Theory of Translation Group C Tuesday 09:00 12:00
Teaching English to young learners  Group B Monday 15:00 18:00
Applied Linguistics to Foreign
Language Teaching and Learning A-L Wednesday 09:00 12:00
Applied Linguistics to Foreign
Language Teaching and M-Z Wednesday 09:00 12:00

Learning

Prof KARAVA Evdokia

425

445

822

445

426

434
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Course Title

Theory of Culture

Theory of Culture

Theory of Culture

American Modernism

The city in Anglophone Fiction

Interlingual study of English

and Greek

Audiovisual Translation

Section
(alphabetical)

A-Kar

Kas-O

P-Z

GROUP A

Group B

GROUP B

Group B

Osc.Wilde: Aestheticism &lts Legacies

In The Literary & Theoritical
Thought of 20™ c.

Black Culture & Activism In The

United States

Group C

Group A

" National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
School of Philosophy

Class Schedule

Department of English Language and Literature

Fall semester 2025 - 2026

Day

Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Tuesday

Monday

Start End

09:00 12:00

09:00 12:00

09:00 12:00

12:00 15:00

15:00 18:00

15:00 18:00

15:00 18:00

15:00 18:00

12:00 15:00

Taught by Amphitheatre/Room

Assoc. Prof. KARAVANTA Asimina

Asst. Prof. DOKOU Christina

Asst. Prof. EVAGGELOU Angelos

Prof. TSIMPOUKI Theodora

Dr VOUZA Isavella

Dr Fragkou Effie

Dr LIAKOU Evangelia

Dr ARETOULAKIS Emmanouil

Asst. Prof. DIMAKOPOULOU Stamatina

432

434

434

824

823

823

824

425

823
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> National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
School of Philosophy
Class Schedule
Department of English Language and Literature
Fall semester 2025 — 2026
Course Title Section Day Start End Taught by Amphitheatre/Room
(alphabetical)

Tragic Myth in intercultural Theatre Group B Thursday 15:00 18:00 Asst.Prof. DELIKONSTANTINIDOU Aikaterini 822
Greece in the Victorian Literature  Group B Thursday 15:00 18:00 Prof. MITSI Eyterpi 445
Linguistic Approaches To Literature Group C Thursday 12:00 15:00 Asst. Prof. PIATA Anna 824
20™ and 21%' Anglophone Poetry Group C Wednesday 15:00 18:00 Dr DIMAKIS Athanasios 821

Introduction to the study of Linguistic
Variety Group A Monday 12:00 15:00 Dr MAKRI Vasiliki 824
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" National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
School of Philosophy

Course Title

Christopher Marlowe

Translation and spectacle

Bilingualism

Functional Grammar and
English Language

Twenty first century English

fiction

Comparative approaches to

Global Anglophone Literature

Class Schedule

Department of English Language and Literature
Fall semester 2025 — 2026

Section Day Start End Taught by Amphitheatre/Room
(alphabetical)

7th Semester

Group D Monday 12:00 15:00 Prof. MITSI Euterpi
Group C Friday 12:00 15:00 Dr Liakou Evaggelia
Group D Thursday  09:00 12:00 Asst.Prof. HATZIDAKI Anna
Group D Thursday 09:00 12:00 Assoc.Prof. GEORGIAFENTIS Michalis
Group D Friday 15:00 18:00 Dr DIMAKIS Athanasios
Group C Tuesday 15:00 18:00 Dr VOUZA Isavella

425

824

822

823

822

824
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> National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
School of Philosophy
Class Schedule
Department of English Language and Literature
Fall semester 2025 — 2026
Course Title Section Day Start End Taught by Amphitheatre/Room
(alphabetical)
Assessment in Foreign Language Group B Wednesday 12:00 15:00 Asst. Prof.LIONTOU Trisevgeni 426
TEFL Practicum | Group A ( section 1) Tuesday 12:00 15:00 Prof. KARAVA Evdokia 824
Dr Fragkou Effie
TEFL Practicum | Group A ( section 2) Tuesday 12:00 15:00 Dr VLACHOS Kosmas 425
TEFL Practicum | Group A ( section 3) Friday 09:00 12:00 Prof. KARAVA Evdokia 822
TEFL Practicum | Group A ( section 4) Friday 09:00 12:00 Prof. SIFAKIS Nikolaos 823
TEFL Practicum | Group A ( section 5) Friday 09:00 12:00 Dr KORDA Diamantoula 824
Introduction to Interpreting Group D Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Dr Fragkou Effie 824

studies
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> National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
School of Philosophy
Class Schedule
Department of English Language and Literature
Fall semester 2025 — 2026
Course Title Section Day Start End Taught by Amphitheatre/Room
(alphabetical)
Modernist Fiction: Themes Group B Thursday  12:00 15:00 Prof. DESPOTOPOULOY Anna
and style
Medieval Literature Group B Thursday  12:00 15:00 Asst Prof. DOKOU Christina
Teaching English for specific purposes  Group B Wednesday 15:00 18:00 Prof. SIFAKIS Nikolaos
Language Contact Group B Thursday 15:00 18:00 Dr MAKRI Vasiliki
American novel from the 1960s Group D Thursday 15:00 18:00 Prof. TSIMPOUKI Theodora
onwards

Cognitive Semantics: Theory

and Applications Group C Wednesday 09:00 12:00 Asst.Prof. PIATA Anna
Planning and Conducting Research  Group C Wednesday 09:00 12:00 Prof. IFANTIDOU Elly
History and Politics in 21% Century Group C Friday 12:00 15:00 Assoc.Prof. BLATANIS Konstantinos

anglophone drama and theatre

823

822

823

824

823

824

823

430
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> National and Kapodistrian University of Athens

School of Philosophy
Class Schedule

Department of English Language and Literature
Fall semester 2025 — 2026

Course Title Section Day Start End Taught by Amphitheatre/Room
(alphabetical)



